FEATURES:  	 Round Low Bay Area Light Area Light
	 	 	 Extremely Rugged
	 	 	 Compact
	 	 	 High lm/W
	 	 	 BAA (Buy American Act)
OPTIONS: 2 Body Sizes (EX & EXL)
	 	 	 10 Mounting Styles
www.bpologhting.com  of 1 11

voltage Short circuit, over temperature
Inrush Current 27A 45A
ORDER EXAMPLE:  HALX EX SB GM RV D120 50 36W
(1) Product (2) Product Category (3) Mounting (4) Lens
HALX EX - Explosion Proof (36W) SB - Swivel Bracket (S) GM - Borosilicate Glass
and Mesh Guard
EXL -Explosion Proof XL Body
(36W & 60W)
PM - Pendant Mount
SAB - Stanchion Mount 25°
SSB - Stanchion Mount 90°
WAB - Wall Mount 25°
WMB - Wall Mount 90°
CMB - Ceiling Mount
EMB - Eye-Bolt Mount
SBB - B-type Swivel Bracket
PMB - B-type Pendant Mount
(5) Voltage (6) Optics (7) Kelvin (8) Wattage
RV - 120-277 VAC (36W) D120 - 120° 30 - 3000 K 36W (5,200 lm)
       - 90-295 VAC ((60W) 40 - 4000 K 60W (8,700 lm)
HV - 230-370 VDC (36W) 50 - 5000 K(S)
      - 127-417 VDC (60W)
(S) Standard